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M O N G O L I A :  F O O D  C O N S U M P T I O N  O F  T H E  P O P U L A T I O N
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Milk and milk products
Flour and bakery products
Meat and meat products
Vegetables
Fruits
Potatoes
Sugar and sugar products

Recommended
340
280
190
260
200
120
33

Urban
273
320
247
87
23
97
43

Rural
480
373
367
57
17
83
40

Source: National Statistical Office of Mongolia, Ministry of Health of Mongolia
Author: Tungalag Erdenebat, Tungaahui Data Studio, Mongolia

D a i l y  a v e r a g e  f o o d  c o n s u m p t i o n  a n d  
r e c o m m e n d e d  a m o u n t ,  b y  a d u l t  e q u i v a l e n t ,  g

Meat, milk and bakery products dominate the food consumption of the Mongolian population.
Consumption of vegetables is 3-5 times less than the recommended amount, 
and consumption of fruits and berries is 8-12 times less than the recommended amount.
Consumption of meat, milk and bakery products in rural areas exceeded the recommended level, while 
consumption of sugar and sugar products in urban areas exceeded the recommended level.


